1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:50 PM

4:00 PM

Vs
=
pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

July 18, 2022
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection (DEP)
Agricultural Advisory Board (AAB)

Hybrid Meeting

12 Floor Conference Room
Rachel Carson State Office Building

and
Teams Meeting

Toll number: +1 267-332-8737
Conference 1D: 901 228 376#

Welcome & Introductions
Action on previous AAB minutes
Legislative Update

Other Agency Updates

[Postponed] Chapter 105 Regulatory Revision — Andrew Klinger — Bureau of
Waterways Engineering and Wetlands

Guidance on Notification Requirements for Spills, Discharges, and other
Incidents of a Substance Causing or Threatening Pollution to Waters of the
Commonwealth Under Pennsylvania’s Clean Streams Law — Tami Opila — Bureau
of Clean Water

Pennsylvania Chesapeake Bay Program Update: Data Management, BMP
Submission and County Achievements and Timelines — Jill Whitcomb —
Chesapeake Bay Office

Public Comments

Adjourn


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MzI2MTY5NTQtOGQzNC00ZjMyLTg0YjgtZTU1YWYyMzgzZWU3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22418e2841-0128-4dd5-9b6c-47fc5a9a1bde%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22b24d8ba1-e645-4ccd-bbf7-14bcd3de0b76%22%7d

