

July 18, 2022 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection (DEP) Agricultural Advisory Board (AAB)

Hybrid Meeting

12 Floor Conference Room Rachel Carson State Office Building

and

Teams Meeting

Toll number: +1 267-332-8737 **Conference ID:** 901 228 376#

1:00 PM	Welcome & Introductions
1:05 PM	Action on previous AAB minutes
1:15 PM	Legislative Update
1:30 PM	Other Agency Updates
1:50 PM	[<u>Postponed</u>] Chapter 105 Regulatory Revision – Andrew Klinger – Bureau of Waterways Engineering and Wetlands
3:00 PM	Guidance on Notification Requirements for Spills, Discharges, and other Incidents of a Substance Causing or Threatening Pollution to Waters of the Commonwealth Under Pennsylvania's Clean Streams Law – Tami Opila – Bureau of Clean Water
3:20 PM	Pennsylvania Chesapeake Bay Program Update: Data Management, BMP Submission and County Achievements and Timelines – Jill Whitcomb – Chesapeake Bay Office
3:50 PM	Public Comments
4:00 PM	Adjourn